Open:

Pl ace

AN O WR
ON O N ONONO)

Open:

Pl ace

5Q
6 Q

w b

PN
OO0 OO0

Open:

Pl ace

A NP W
(ONON ON'O)

Open:

Pl ace

40 secs
Ar mband

20002
20008
20006
20004
20003

40 secs
Ar mband

22016
22015
22014
22012
22011
22010
22008
22006
22005
22004
22002
22001

40 secs
Ar mband

24010
24003
24009
24008
24014

44 secs
Ar mband

16008

Gam O secs
Call Nane

Nupt se
Whi t
Deena
Gnen
R o

Gam 0 secs
Call Nane

Ange

G no

Pi st ol

Twi ster
Sadi e (SM
Tyme
Varsity
Mags

Magi c
River (M)
Tar ga
Charlie

Gam O secs
Call Nane

Hal | i ah
Punk

Pl ay
Paulie Grl
Joker

Gam O secs
Call Nane

Coach

Saturday, January 20, 2018
Team Gamblers

20 inch

22 inch

24 inch

16 i nch

QLCutoff: 33.15 pts
Handl er Ti me
H. Connel | 35. 68
T. Ful ner 39. 98
C. Killam 31. 43
M Ml o 31. 34
K. Fretz 39.24
QLCutoff: 38.81 pts
Handl er Ti me
W Crawshaw 31. 66
M Francis 35.50
S. Wx 32.12
D. Kelli her 37.23
K. Smith 38. 64
K. Gautreau 34. 84
K. C enent 35. 60
K. Tees 39. 00
J. Johnson 34. 87
D. McCorm ck 39. 30
S. Bixler 37.04
W Crawshaw 40. 79
QLCutoff: 42.50 pts
Handl er Ti me
J. Gauthier 34.54
G Buzanoski 36. 37
V. Duff 33.09
D. Kubi chko 34. 64
A. Shyne 44. 50
QLCutoff: 37.11 pts
Handl er Ti me
G Doyon 39. 58

Judge:
5Pt 3Pt
0 3
0 3
0 3
0 3
0 3
Judge:
5Pt 3Pt
0 3
0 3
0 3
0 3
0 4
0 4
0 3
0 4
0 4
0 3
0 3
0 5
Judge:
5Pt 3Pt
0 4
0 5
0 4
0 4
0 5
Judge:
5Pt 3Pt
0 2

Car ol

2Pt

B Do O

Car ol

2Pt

oONTOORAIMIWWO® O

Car ol

2Pt

o~ MO D

Car ol

2Pt

4

Voel ker
1Pt Ganble

HOTW o O

Voel ker
1Pt Ganble

oOMNOBRDRMDMOGOOAOWNAWO

Voel ker
1Pt Ganble

~N o1 o1 o1 Ol

Voel ker
1Pt Ganble

4

15
10
15
15
15

15
15
15
10
20
20
10
20
20
10
15
or

20
20
20
20

0

5

Scor e

39
37
35
37
36

Scor e

39
39

Scor e

Scor e

23



16009
16010
1 Q 16006
3 Q 16003
2 Q 16002
pen: 44 secs
Pl ace Arnband
1 Q 14006
2 14004
Open: 48 secs
Pl ace Arnband
1 Q 10006
3 Q 10004
2 Q 10003
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber

Cul l en
Tuukka
Fuj i
Di no
Ada

Gam O secs
Call Nane

Spi ce
Si nni e

Gam O secs
Call Nane

Toby
Skye
Pi nk

J. Pl anpndon No Ti ne

L. Thi bodeau 42.16

M Powers 38. 40

M Labriol a 37.43

M DuBoi s 40. 56
QLutoff: 31.45 pts 14 inch
Handl er Ti me

M Sullivan 39. 88

S. Mcintyre No Ti e
QLutoff: 46.75 pts 10 inch
Handl er Ti me

B. Thi bodeau 41. 22

C. MQiire 47. 34

C. Hess 37.08

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 33
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 22

Percent Qualified:

0 4
0 2
0 4
0 3
0 4
Judge:
5Pt 3Pt
0 3
0 3
Judge:
5Pt 3Pt
0 5
0 4
0 4

OO OOl

Car ol
2Pt

4
4

Car ol
2Pt

4 0
3 5
6 20
4 15
5 20
Voel ker
1Pt Ganble
5 15
3 0
Voel ker
1Pt Ganble
5 25
4 20
6 20

26
26
48
38
45

Scor e

37
20

Scor e

55
48
50



Open:

Pl ace

1Q

Open:

Pl ace
1Q

2 Q
3

Open:

Pl ace

1Q

Open:

Pl ace

N

Open:

Pl ace

1Q
3

48 secs
Ar mband

P08002

44 secs
Ar mband

P12007
P12001
P12005
P12004

40 secs
Ar mband

P14004

40 secs
Ar mband

P16005
P16003
P16010
P16009
P16008

40 secs
Ar mband

P20004
P20011
P20006
P20005

Gam O secs
Call Nane

D xi e

Gam 0 secs
Call Nane

Bi zzy
Duncan
St ar

Mssy (M

Gam 0 secs
Call Nane

Keel y

Gam O secs
Call Nane

Hana

P
Wi t ney
Jack (V)
Pearl (O

Gam O secs
Call Nane

Striker
Dem
Opi e
Ty

(D

Saturday, January 20, 2018
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

QLCutof f: 20.40 pts 8 inch
Handl er Ti me

M Labriol a 30. 85
QLutoff: 38.25 pts 12 inch
Handl er Ti me

V. Hudson 34.73

S. Mintyre 36. 62

S. Martinez. 34. 83

P. Muirphy 31.18
QLutoff: 31.45 pts 14 inch
Handl er Ti me

M Melo 30. 48
QLutoff: 38.25 pts 16 inch
Handl er Ti me

D. McCorm ck 31. 96

L. Stein 34. 84

C. Killam 26. 84

K. Viles 29. 82

D. Cheni er 39.79
QLutoff: 42.50 pts 20 inch
Handl er Ti me

S. Dunn 41. 25

M McLat chy 37.76

J. Meyer 38. 10

L. Scri bner 42.70

Judge:
5Pt 3Pt
0 2
Judge:
5Pt 3Pt
0 4
0 3
0 4
0 3
Judge:
5Pt 3Pt
0 3
Judge:
5Pt 3Pt
0 3
0 3
0 3
0 3
0 4
Judge:
5Pt 3Pt
0 5
0 4
0 3
0 2

Car ol
2Pt

Car ol
2Pt

W s wb

Car ol
2Pt

4

Car ol
2Pt

A DA SAD

Car ol
2Pt

wwo o

Voel ker
1Pt Ganble
4 10
Voel ker
1Pt Ganble
5 20
4 15
4 20
4 15
Voel ker
1Pt Ganble
5 15
Voel ker
1Pt Ganble
5 15
5 15
3 15
3 15
5 20
Voel ker
1Pt Ganble
5 0
6 20
4 15
3 0

Scor e

24

Scor e

45
34
44
34

Scor e

37

Scor e

37
37
35
35
45

Scor e

32
50
34
15



2 Q P20003 dSlider K. Fretz

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

38.15

20

44



Qualifier Cutoff: 37.94

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 22016 Ange
22015 G no

6 Q 22002 Tar ga

3 Q 22014 Pi st ol

7 Q 22012 Twi st er

5 Q 22011 Sadi e (Sn)
22010 Tyme
22008 Varsity
22006 Mags

4 Q 22005 Magi ¢

2 Q 22004 River (M)
22001 Charlie

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.29

Place Arnband Call Nane

2 Q 24003 Punk

3 24009 Pl ay

1 Q 24008 Paulie Grl
24010 Hal | i ah
24014 Joker

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.51

Place Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 20008 Whi t
20006 Deena
3 Q 20004 Gaen
2 Q 20003 Rio
20002 Nupt se

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.31

Pl ace

16010

Ar mband Cal

Name

Tuukka

Saturday, January 20, 2018
Team Jumpers

22 inch Judge:

Handl er

W Crawshaw
Franci s
Bi x| er

Ux
Kel | i her
Smith
Gaut r eau
d enment
Tees
Johnson

. McCormi ck
W Crawshaw

<

O“Rx"AXA22000

24 inch Judge:

Handl er

Buzanosk
Duf f

Kubi chko
Gaut hi er
Shyne

>“0<m

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Ful ner
Killam
Mel o
Fretz
Connel

IrIx04d

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

L. Thi bodeau

Car ol Voel ker
Ti me TFl ts

31.02
No Ti e
37.10
35.72
37.81
37.06
36.75
44. 20
43. 29
34. 26
32.25
No Ti e

Car ol Voel ker
Ti me TFl ts

30.76
34.18
29. 82
No Ti e
No Ti e

Car ol Voel ker
Ti me TFl ts

30. 88
40. 81
33.85
31.90
37.58

Car ol Voel ker
Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne

Py

O OPFrRPOMNPFPOOOOOO

Py

OO oOor o

O OO oo

w

OO O0OO0OO0OPFrPROO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

O OO oo

O OO oo

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOo

O OO oo

O OO oo

m

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OORFrOo

PP, OOO

O OO oo

Scor e

31.02
Elim
37.10
35.72
37.81
37. 06
43. 75
48. 20
43. 29
36. 26
32.25
Elim

Scor e

30.76
36. 18
29. 82
Elim
Elim

Scor e

30. 88
40. 81
33.85
31. 90
37.58

Scor e

Elim



1 Q 16009 Cul l en J. Pl anondon
2 Q 16008 Coach G Doyon
3 16006 Fuj i M Power s
16003 D no M Labriola
16002 Ada M DuBoi s
Qualifier Cutoff: 63.74 14 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 14006 Spi ce M Sullivan
14004 Si nni e S. Mcintyre
Qualifier Cutoff: 37.26 10 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
3 10006 Toby B. Thi bodeau
2 Q 10004  skye C. MGuire
1 Q 10003 Pi nk C. Hess
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 33
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 51.5%

30. 64
30.79
31.13
52. 44
No Ti e

Car ol Voel ker
Ti me TFl ts

45. 43
No Ti ne

Car ol Voel ker
Ti me TFl ts

38. 36
35.01
32. 40

o O OO oo

o o

N OFr, NOO

o o

o O OO oo

o o

O OOOo

o o

30. 64
30.79
41. 13
57. 44
Elim

Scor e

55. 43
Elim

Scor e

38. 36
35.01
32.40



Qual i fi

Pl ace

2 Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q

3

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff:
Arnband Cal |

P16005
P16010
P16009
P16008
P16003

er Cutoff:
Arnband Cal |

P20011
P20004
P20006
P20005
P20003

er Cutoff:
Arnband Cal |

P12007
P12004
P12001
P12005

er Cutoff:
Arnmband Cal |

P14004

er Cutoff:
Arnband Cal |

P0O8002

37.07
Name

Hana

Wi t ney
Jack (V)
Pearl (O
P

36. 62
Nane

Dem
Striker (D
Opi e

Ty

Sli der

40. 54
Name

Bi zzy

Mssy (M
Duncan

St ar

0. 00
Nane

Keel y

0. 00
Nane

D xi e

Saturday, January 20, 2018
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

McCor mi ck
Killam
Vil es
Cheni er
Stein

roAxA00

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

McLat chy
Dunn
Meyer
Scri bner
Fretz

Areong

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

V. Hudson

P. Muirphy

S. Mintyre
S. Martinez.

14 inch
Handl er

M Melo

8 inch
Handl er

M Labriol a

Judge: Carol

Judge: Carol

Car ol
Ti me

Voel ker
TFl ts

32.73
41. 00
43. 93
37.13
32.24

Car ol
Ti me

Voel ker
TFl ts

31.85
36. 14
No Ti e
No Ti e
38.34

Car ol
Ti me

Voel ker
TFl ts

35. 26
36. 23
No Ti e
40.79

Voel ker

Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne

Voel ker

Ti me TFl ts

52.12

O OO oo

O OO oo

Py

O oOopr o

O OO oo O OO oo

O O oo

O OO oo O OO oo

O O oo

OPFr PFrLr OO O OO oo

oOpFr OO

Scor e

32.73
41. 00
43. 93
37.13
32.24

Scor e
31.85
36. 14
Elim
Elim
38. 34

Scor e
35. 26
38. 23

Elim
40. 79

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



pen: 55 secs
Pl ace Arnband
2 Q 14004
1 Q 14006
pen: 55 secs
Pl ace Arnband
16002
2 Q 16010
3 Q 16009
16008
1 Q 16006
4 Q 16003
pen: 60 secs
Pl ace Arnband
2 Q 10006
3 10004
1 Q 10003
pen: 50 secs
Pl ace Arnband
24014
3 24010
2 24009
24008
1 Q 24003
pen: 50 secs
Pl ace Arnband
22016

QCut of f:
Call Nanme

Si nni e
Spi ce

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Ada
Tuukka
Cul | en
Coach
Fuj i

D no

QCut of f:
Call Nane

Toby
Skye
Pi nk

QCut of f:
Call Nane

Joker
Hal | i ah

Pl ay
Paulie Grl
Punk

Cut of f:
Call Nanme

Ange

Saturday, January 20, 2018
Team Snooker

28.05 pts 14
Handl er

S. Mintyre
M Sullivan

45. 61 pts 16
Handl er

DuBoi s
Thi bodeau
Pl anondon
Doyon
Power s
Labri ol a

=T=T0=erg

45.90 pts 10
Handl er

B. Thi bodeau
C. MQiire
C. Hess

48. 45 pts 24
Handl er

Shyne
Gaut hi er
Duf f

Kubi chko
Buzanosk

Mmo<<r

47.03 pts 22
Handl er

W Crawshaw

nch Judge:

Ti me

45. 75
45. 60

nch Judge:

Ti me

49.
39.
36.
42.
43.
43.

82
79
92
76
55
08

nch Judge:

Ti me

58. 02
41. 67
39.51

nch Judge:

Ti me

Ti e
41
83
10

42.
52.
29.
39.

nch Judge:

Ti me

43. 44

Car ol Voel ker
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+6 1+6 1+3
1+6 1+6 1+3

Car ol
RC1 RC2

Voel ker
RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+6

1+7
143
1+7
143
1+6
1+5

Car ol Voel ker
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+0 1+7 1+3
1+7 1+7 1+6
1+7 1+7 1+6

Car ol Voel ker
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+7 1+7 1+6
1+7 143
1+7 1+7 1+6
1+7 1+7 1+6

Car ol Voel ker
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+7 1+7 1+0

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

145 9
145 9
RC4 RC5 RC6 O s
9

1+6 27
27

27

1+5 27
1+5 20
RC4 RC5 RC6 O s
1+6 27
1+6 2
1+3 27
RC4 RC5 RC6 O s
0

1+3 9
1+6 20
9

1+6 27

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

Scor e

33
33

Score

33
54
51
40
56
46

Score
47

32
54

Scor e

36
39
32
57

Scor e

17



3 Q 22015 G no M

22014 Pi st ol S.
8 Q 22012 Twi st er D
2 Q 22011 Sadi e (Sm K.

22010 Tyme K.
7 Q 22008 Varsity K
6 Q 22006 Mags K.
4 Q 22005 Magi ¢ J.
1 Q 22004 River (M) D.
5 Q 22002 Tar ga S.
9 Q 22001 Charlie W

pen: 50 secs
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han

3 Q 20008 Whi t
20006 Deena

2 Q 20004 Gaen
20003 Rio

1 Q 20002 Nupt se

04

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Franci s
Ux
Kel | i her
Smith
Gaut r eau
d enment
Tees
Johnson
McCor mi ck
Bi x| er

Cr awshaw

QQutoff: 45.05 pts 20 inch

dl er

Ful ner
Killam
Mel o
Fretz
Connel

33

21
63. 6%

42.
18.
41.
47.
24.
47.
45.
34.
45.
54.
52.

Judge:

89
93
88
41
29
41
72
75
30
30
88

Ti me

34.
12.
33.
32.
43.

37
59
96
62
24

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7

Car ol

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+5

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC2
1+7
1+6

1+7
1+3

1+6

1+6
1+7
1+0

143
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+7

Voel ker

RC3
143
1+6

143
1+7

1+3

1+6

1+5
1+3
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+3

RC4

1+6

27

27
27

27
27
27
27

20
20

RC5 RC6 C's

27

27

27

54
14
48
55

49
49
53
57
50
48

Score
47
48

28
53



Open:

Pl ace

1Q

Open:

Pl ace

N W
(ONON'O)

Open:

Pl ace

1Q

Open:

Pl ace

P wo N
ON O N ONONO)

Open:

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q

50 secs
Ar mband

P14004

55 secs
Ar mband

P12005
P12004
P12007
P12001

60 secs
Ar mband

P08002

50 secs
Ar mband

P16005
P16010
P16009
P16008
P16003

50 secs
Ar mband

P20004
P20011
P20006
P20005

QCut of f:
Call Nanme

Keel y

Cut of f:
Call Nane

St ar
Mssy (M
Bi zzy
Duncan

Cut of f:
Call Nane

D xi e

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Hana
Wi t ney
Jack (V)
Pearl (O
P

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Striker
Dem
Opi e
Ty

(D

Saturday, January 20, 2018
Perf. Versatility Snooker

40. 80 pts 14 inch
Handl er

M Melo

44.20 pts 12 inch
Handl er

Marti nez.
Mur phy
Hudson
Ml ntyre

n<T®»

45.05 pts 8 inch

Handl er

M Labriol a

46. 75 pts 16 inch
Handl er

McCor mi ck
Killam
Vil es
Cheni er
Stein

roAxA00

46. 75 pts 20 inch
Handl er

S. Dunn
McLat chy
Meyer
Scri bner

mreZ

Judge: Carol Voel ker
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
31.45 1+6 1+6 1+6

Judge: Carol Voel ker
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
49. 97 1+7 1+6 1+5
37. 47 1+6 1+6 1+6
39. 64 1+7 1+6 1+3
49. 63 1+6 1+6 1+3

Judge: Carol Voel ker
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
50. 45 1+6 1+6 1+5

Judge: Carol Voel ker
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
37. 66 1+6 1+6 1+5
42.21 1+7 1+7 1+5
46. 69 1+6 1+6 1+6
44.79 1+7 1+7 1+3
37.10 1+6 1+5 1+7

Judge: Carol Voel ker
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
44. 29 1+6 1+5 1+7
45. 30 1+7 1+7 1+3
35.21 1+6 1+6 1+3
48. 09 1+6 1+6 1+3

RC4

RC4

1+5

1+5
1+3

RC4

1+5

RC4

1+5

1+3
1+6

RC4

1+6
1+6

RC5 RC6 C's

27

RC5 RC6 C's
20
27

27
20

RC5 RC6 C's

27

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27
27
27
27

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27

20

Scor e

48

Score

47
48
52
42

Score

53

Score

53
49
48
51
55

Score

55
54
20
38



3 Q P20003 Slider K. Fretz

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

49.12

1+6 1+7 1+43 145

27

52



D stance: 168 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 Q 10004 Skye
10003 Pi nk
D stance: 173 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
14002 SeaSea
D stance: 173 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
16010 Tuukka
16009 Cul I en
2 Q 16008 Coach
1 Q 16006 Fuj i
D stance: 178 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 Q 20008 Whi t
2 20003 R o
D stance: 178 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
22016 Ange
4 22015 G no
22014 Pi st ol
22012 Twi st er
2 Q 22011 Sadi e (SM
22010 Tyme

Saturday, January 20, 2018

Masters Standard
59 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
C. MCQire 54. 97 0
C. Hess No Ti e 0
58 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
D. Traphagen No Ti e 0
58 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
L. Thi bodeau No Ti e 0
J. Pl anondon No Ti e 0
G Doyon 44, 88 0
M Powers 40. 85 0
57 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
T. Ful mer 43. 55 0
K. Fretz 46. 59 0
57 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
W Crawshaw No Ti e 0
M Francis 55. 04 2
S. UWx No Tine 0
D. Kelliher No Ti e 0
K. Smith 50. 32 0
K. Gautreau No Ti e 0

Car ol
S

0
0

Car ol
S

0

Car ol
S

O O oo

Car ol
S

0
1

Car ol
S

eoNeoNeolNol el

Voel ker
F

0
0

Voel ker
F

0

Voel ker
F

O O oo

Voel ker
F

0
0

Voel ker
F

OO OO oo

E

0
1

E

E

(ool i

E

0
0

E

P OR PO

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00

Scor e

Elim
15. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim



22009 Jed S.
22006 Mags K.
22004 River (M) D.

3 22002 Tar ga S.

1 Q 22001 Charlie W
D stance: 178 yards SCT: 57 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

24005 Di vot S.

24006 Tucker K.

3 24012 M sha K

2 24010 Hal | i ah J.

24009 Pl ay V.

24008 Paulie Grl D

1 24014 Joker A
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Cody

Tees
McCor mi ck
Bi x| er

Cr awshaw

conds
dl er

Dusenbery
Far dy

Di edri ch

Gaut hi er

Duf f

Kubi chko

Shyne

No
No
No
54.
38.

Mast er s
Ti me

49.
No

50.
47.
No

42.
43.

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
33
36

TFl ts

01
Ti me
72
20
Ti me
40
35

OpFr OO0OO0O

24 inch Judge:

R

OPrOFrPFr oo

O OO oo

Car ol

S

P NOOOOO

O OO oo

Voel ker
F

OO OO0 O0oOOo

OO R R R

E

O OPFrPOOrEF

Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00
0. 00

Scor e

Elim
Elim
5.00
5.00
Elim
15. 00
5.00



D stance: 168 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P0O8005 Vi nny
1 Q P08002 Dixie
D stance: 173 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P12005 Star
D stance: 178 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P14006 Cus
P14001 Tach
D stance: 178 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P16004 Trudy
P16009 Jack (V)
P16006 CQuay
2 P16001 Chine
D stance: 178 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P20010 Corey
P20008 Wk
3 Q P20007 Zer
2 Q P20004 Striker (D)
Q P20003 Slider

Saturday, January 20, 2018
Performancelll Standard

62 seconds Perf ormance |11 8 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
B. Gagnon Absent
M Labriol a 61. 64 0

61 seconds Perf ormance |11 12 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
S. Martinez. 61. 28 0.28 1

60 seconds Per f ormance |11 14 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
S. Mcintyre No Ti e 0
K. C ement No Ti ne 0

60 seconds Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
S. Bixler 57.22 0
K. Viles No Ti ne 0
L. Scri bner No Ti ne 0
P. MI ogl av- Rec 69. 67 9. 67 0

60 seconds Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
K. Fardy 43. 84 0
K. C enment No Ti ne 0
G Buzanoski 46. 92 0
S. Dunn 46. 31 0
K. Fretz 48. 89 0

Judge: Carol Voel ker
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
Judge: Carol Voel ker
S F E Score
0 0 0 5.28
Judge: Carol Voel ker
S F E Score
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
Judge: Carol Voel ker
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 9. 67
Judge: Carol Voel ker
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, January 20, 2018

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 63 seconds Veterans 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q V16001 Runor D. McCorm ck 48. 48
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 64 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
V08002 Doolin D. Corley No Ti e
1 Q V08001 Pochi M Power s 43. 28
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 66.7%

Judge:
R

0

Judge:
R

0
0

Car ol
S

0

Car ol
S

Voel ker
F E
0 0

Voel ker
F E
0 1
0 0

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

Elim
0. 00



Saturday, January 20, 2018
Advanced Standard

D stance: 168 yards SCT: 62 seconds Advanced 14 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
14006 Spi ce M Sullivan No Ti e
1 14004 Si nni e S. Mcintyre 81. 00 19. 00
Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 62 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 16003 D no M Labriola 64. 09 2.09
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 60 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts

1 Q 20006 Deena C. Killam 54.99
2 20004  Gaen M Melo 52. 66
D stance: 172 yards SCT: 60 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
22003 Apache D. Kubi chko 69. 14 9.14
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 60 seconds Advanced 24 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 24002 Ri | ey K. Diedrich 51. 83
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 28.6%

Judge:

o

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

R

Car ol
S

o

Car ol
S

0

Car ol
S

Car ol
S

0

Car ol
S

0

Voel ker
F E
0 1
2 0

Voel ker
F E
0 0

Voel ker
F E
0 0
0 0

Voel ker
F E
0 1

Voel ker
F E
0 0

Scor e

Elim
59. 00

Scor e

2.09

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00






Saturday, January 20, 2018
Performance |l Standard

Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 63 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 P20015 Curly A. Robi nson 67. 39 4. 39
D stance: 172 yards SCT: 63 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q P16007 Nora B. Matarazzo 55.10
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 63 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
P14005 Gyz L. Brown Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

R

0

R

0

R

20 inch Judge:

S

0

16 inch Judge:

S

0

14 inch Judge:

S

Car ol
F

0

Car ol
F

0

Car ol
F

Voel ker

E Scor e
0 4. 39

Voel ker

E Scor e
0 0. 00

Voel ker

E Scor e



Saturday, January 20, 2018
Starters Standard

Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 63 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
10005 Fi nn A. Langdon No Ti e

Di stance: 131 yards SCT: 61 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
16005 Ti gger S. Brown Absent
1 Q 16001 Derrick D. Corley 55. 73
Di stance: 132 yards SCT: 60 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 22008 Varsity K. d enent 35. 80
Di stance: 132 yards SCT: 60 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
24001 Qis M Corriveau No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

10 i nch
R

0

16 i nch
R

22 inch
R

0

24 inch
R

0

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Car ol Voel ker

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
Car ol Voel ker

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00

Car ol Voel ker

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00

Car ol Voel ker

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim



D stance: 132 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 P20006 Opi e

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Saturday, January 20, 2018
Performance | Standard

Per f or mance |
Ti me

63 seconds
Handl er

J. Meyer 58. 16

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%

R

0

20 inch Judge:
TFI ts

S

Car ol
F

0

Voel ker
E Scor e
0 5.00



Pl ace

1

Pl ace

1Q
3
2

Pl ace

[EEN

N w b
O OO0 OO

Pl ace

2

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnmband Call Nane
20002 Nupt se

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnmband Call Nane
24014 Joker
24013 "Theo"
24008 Paulie Grl
24006 Tucker
24012 M sha
24010 Hal | i ah
24009 Pl ay
24005 Di vot

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnmband Call Nane
22016 Ange
22012 Twi ster
22011 Sadi e (SM
22010 Tyne
22002 Tar ga
22009 Jed
22006 Mags
22005 Magi c
22004 River (M)
22003 Apache
22001 Charlie

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnmband Call Nane
10006  Toby
10004  Skye

3

Saturday, January 20, 2018

Masters Gamblers

16 seconds
Handl er

H. Connel

16 seconds
Handl er

Shyne
Desvi ghe
Kubi chko
Far dy

Di edrich
Gaut hi er
Duf f
Dusenbery

WS eXRRNODXRP

16 seconds
Handl er

W Crawshaw
Kel | i her
Smith
Gaut r eau
Bi x| er
Cody
Tees
Johnson
McCor mi ck
. Kubi chko
W Crawshaw

OO0 AXXD

18 seconds
Handl er

B. Thi bodeau
C. MQiire

Mast er s
Ti me

36.73

Mast er s
Ti me

40. 06
39.78
35. 43
41.52
No Ti e
38.41
34.79
36. 56

Mast er s
Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
47. 32
No Ti e
39. 28
34. 35
37.79
39. 30
36. 23
42. 38
33.72

Mast er s
Ti me

34. 46
36.11

20 inch Judge:

7Pt

24 inch Judge:

7Pt

NDNDNNNDNNDNPRE

22 inch Judge:

7Pt

NDNNNEFEFEFEPNNPEPEDNPRE

10 inch Judge:

7Pt

5pt

3

5pt

N WNWWWN D™

5pt

N WNPEFEPNWEFEDNNMNNDDN

5pt

3Pt

3Pt

PORRPRRERPENER

3Pt

PORNREPNRNRERLRN

3Pt

Carol Voel ker
1Pt Ganbl e

6

Carol Voel ker
1Pt Ganbl e
3 25

5

6

3

3

4

3

2

Carol Voel ker
1Pt Ganbl e

5

5

5

3

4 25

4 25

5

5 25

4 25

5

4 25
Carol Voel ker
1Pt Ganbl e

8

5

Scor e

31

Scor e

58
35
38
35
35
31
32
29

Scor e

28
32
25
33
51
57
25
55
56
34
56

Scor e

31
25



1 Q 10003 Pink C.

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Han

1 14002 SeaSea D.

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
16010 Tuukka L.
3 16006 Fuj i M
1 16009 Cul I en J.
2 16008 Coach G

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Hess

seconds
dl er

Tr aphagen

seconds
dl er

Thi bodeau
Power s
Pl anondon
Doyon

37.99

Mast er s
Ti me

37.56

Mast er s
Ti me

34.52
35.08
No Ti e
42.09

2

RPN PR

5pt

5pt

w whkF Pk

14 inch Judge:
7Pt

3Pt

16 inch Judge:
7Pt

3Pt

OF NP

Car ol
1Pt Ganble

4

Car ol
1Pt Ganble

Nk~ OO

60

Scor e

26

Scor e

21
27
36
29



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
P0O8005 Vi nny
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
2 P14006 Cus
1 Q P14001 Tach
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 Q P12008 Kaleigh
3 P12005 Star
2 P12004 M ssy (M
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
P16008 Pearl (O
1 P16005 Hana
3 P16006 CQuay
2 P16003 Pi
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
3 P20004 Striker (D)
P20008 Wk
1 P20010 Corey
2 P20007 Zer

Saturday, January 20, 2018
Performancelll Gamblers

19 seconds
Handl er

B. Gagnon

17 seconds
Handl er

S. Mintyre
K. d enent

18 seconds
Handl er

L. Thi bodeau
S. Martinez.
P. Muirphy

17 seconds
Handl er

D. Chenier

D. McCorm ck
L. Scri bner
L. Stein

17 seconds
Handl er

S. Dunn

K. C enent
K. Fardy

G Buzanosk

Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Carol

Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
Absent

Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Carol

Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
43.00 0 1 2 6 17
41. 84 1 2 2 3 25 51
Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Carol

Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
41. 28 2 1 1 5 25 52
44. 26 2 0 2 4 24
36.01 1 3 1 5 30
Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Carol

Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
42. 66 1 3 1 2 27
41.00 2 2 1 5 32
50. 29 2 1 1 6 28
39. 80 2 1 1 7 29
Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Carol

Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
39.95 2 2 0 6 30
No Tine 1 2 2 3 26
42.29 2 3 1 3 35
38.09 1 3 2 5 33



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, January 20, 2018
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q V1e001 Runor D. McCormi ck 39. 87 2 1 1 7 25 54

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q V12002 Chine P. MI ogl av- Rec 38. 37 1 2 1 5 25 50

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 V08002 Doolin D. Corl ey 39.12 2 1 1 6 28
1 V08001 Pochi M Powers 37.68 2 1 2 8 33

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Saturday, January 20, 2018
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
1 24002 Ri | ey K. Diedrich 42. 14 1 2 1 5
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
1 22008 Varsity K. d enent No Ti e 1 3 1 7
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
2 16003 Di no M Labriola 36. 10 1 2 0 4
1 16001 Derrick D. Corley No Ti e 1 3 1 6
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Advanced 14 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
1 14006 Spi ce M Sullivan No Ti e 2 2 0 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Car ol
1Pt Ganble

Car ol
1Pt Ganble

Car ol
1Pt Ganble

Car ol
1Pt Ganble



Saturday, January 20, 2018
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt
1 P20015 Curly A. Robi nson 50. 41 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt
1 P16007 Nora B. Matarazzo 50. 36 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt
1 P14005 Gyz L. Brown 45. 35 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
0

Percent Qualified:

. 0%

20 inch
5Pt 3Pt
1 0
16 i nch
5Pt 3Pt
2 1
14 i nch
5Pt 3Pt
2 0

Judge: Carol

1Pt Ganble
3

Judge: Carol

1Pt Ganble
4

Judge: Carol
1Pt Ganble
3

Voel ker
Scor e

22

Voel ker
Scor e

24

Voel ker
Scor e

20



Saturday, January 20, 2018
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Carol

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 24001 Qis M Corriveau 38. 36 0 1 1 6 14

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Carol

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 20009 Cheeky M Francis 39. 35 0 1 3 2 16
1 20007 G oovee V. Duff 35. 36 2 0 0 3 25 42

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Carol

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 16005 Ti gger S. Brown No Ti e 0 1 0 1 6

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Starters/Novice 10 inch Judge: Carol

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 10005 Fi nn A. Langdon 41. 15 0 1 3 5 25 44

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

2

Percent Qualified: 20.0%



Saturday, January 20, 2018
Performance | Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 P20016 Garnet P. MI ogl av-RRec 48. 17 1 2 1 8 28

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P14003 Katniss E... L. Stein 38. 83 1 1 1 5 25 45

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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